
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 52 1° LORDO
2° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 0 S 53 2° LORDO
3° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 S 56

LAURO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 56
5° CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 58

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 58
7° CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 59
8° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  60

FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL ARCHI CLAUDIO 2  60
10° TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  61
11° LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 62

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 62
13° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 63

BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 63
15° PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 64
16° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 65

CUI QINGSHENG ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 65
18° ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 66

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 66
SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 0 S 66

21° PARRINELLO TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 67
22° CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 69

BELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 69
24° ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 70

PAOLUCCI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 70
PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 70
FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 70

28° POLIDORO GIULIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J L 71
PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 71
MERESSA RAHEWA (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  L 71

31° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 72
32° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 73

SIGNORELLI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 73
34° ROTONDI DARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 74
35° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 75
36° PAPINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 76
37° MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 48 1° LORDO
2° PARRINELLO TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 50 1° NETTO 23,5

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 50 2° NETTO 27
4° ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 51
5° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  52

PAOLUCCI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 52
BELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 52
LAURO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 52
FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 52

10° CUI QINGSHENG ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 53
POLIDORO GIULIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J L 53
CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 53
BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 0 S 53
PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 53
PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 53

16° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 54
17° CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 55

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 55
TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  55
SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 S 55

21° ROTONDI DARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 56
22° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 57

MERESSA RAHEWA (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  L 57

PITCH&PUTT CLASSIC del 22-02-2026
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

PITCH&PUTT CLASSIC del 22-02-2026
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



24° CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 58
PAPINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 58
FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL ARCHI CLAUDIO 2  58
ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 58

28° BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 59
29° TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 60
30° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 62

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 62
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 62

33° SIGNORELLI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 64
34° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 65

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 65
36° SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 0 S 66
37° MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S N.P.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


